TIP#

PIN

Regional

RG1
RG15
RG16
RG22
RG23
RG27
RG28
RG29
RG31
RG37A
RG39
RG40
RG41
RG96
RG102
RG103
RG104
RG105
RG110
RG116
RG117
RG118
RG119

CDTC05
Multiple
1B0901
1B0902
180842
170502
180660
175563
182144
180660
171006
170994
Multiple
1RTPO1
CDTCO01
1TR702
1TR701
180751
180805

180858
180856

Capital District Transportation Committee

TIP Projects with Funding in 2014-15 FFY & Post Period
For October 3, 2012 Planning Committee Meeting
All Funding is in Millions of Dollars
(2015 denotes 2014-15 FFY and 2016 denotes beyond 2014-15 FFY.)

Description

Park and Ride Lots for Carpools Set-Aside
Durable Pavement Markings Set-Aside
State Bridge Inspection Set-Aside

Local Bridge Inspection Set-Aside
Traffic Signal Set-Aside for State Roads
Travel Demand Management
Intelligent Transportation System (ITS)
CDTC Technical Services

Corridor Management Initiative

TMC Operating Costs

ITS Set-Aside for Local Traffic Signals
Grade Crossing Safety Improvements
Spot Improvements for Bike/Ped Access
Recreational Trails Projects

Alternative Fuel Retrofit
Bicycle/Pedestrian Network
Intersections, Queue Jumpers & Roundabouts
Safety Set-Aside for Non-State Roads
High Function State Bridge Preservation
Goods Movement Set-Aside

Pavement Maintenance Set-Aside

ADA Set-Aside

Linkage Transition Engineering

Fund
Sources

CMAQ
NHS, IM
HBRR
HBRR
Safety
CMAQ
CMAQ
STP-Flex
CMAQ
STP-Flex
CMAQ
Rail
CMAQ
FA
CMAQ
CMAQ
CMAQ
STP-Flex
IM
STP-Flex
STP-Flex
STP-Flex
STP-Flex

2015 &
2016
Funding

0.190
1.000
2.941
0.650
0.800
1.050
1.730
0.135
0.150
4.000
0.450
0.530
0.350
0.060
1.329
0.126
0.617
2.150
4.374
0.600
4.200
5.000
1.000

2015 &
2016
Year

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015, 16
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015, 16
2015
2015
2015
2015, 16
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016

Total

Cost Owner Location
0.648 N.A. Multiple
8.399 State  Multiple
11.204 State  Multiple
5.050 Local Multiple
2.891 State  Multiple
3.201 CDTA  Multiple
5.710 State  Multiple
1.088 Multiple Multiple
0.436 CDTA  Multiple
24.500 State  Multiple
1.170 Local  Multiple
1.950 State  Multiple
0.550 Multiple Multiple
0.872 State  Multiple
1.329 N.A. Multiple
0.235 N.A. Multiple
0.617 N.A. Multiple
4.659 N.A. Multiple
15.227 State  Multiple
0.600 N.A. Multiple
4200 State  Multiple
5.000 N.A. Multiple
1.000 N.A. Multiple

Implementer

CDTA
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
CDTA
NYSDOT
CDTC
CDTA
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
N.A.
NYSDOT
N.A.
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
N.A.



TIP# PIN
Transit

T6A 182401
T6B 182037
T9 182050
Ti1 182118
T14B  CDTC08
T16 182180
T17 182048
T57 1TR604
T59 182057
T77 **
T82 *x
Albany County
A240 172151
A290 134707
A295 175360
A345 175449
A450A 105153
A453 175922
A482 101112
A487 130677
A489 180716
A490 180717
A500 175795
A521 105168
A522 105165
A523 175914
A524 175917
A525 180821

Description

Elderly and Handicapped Vehicles

STAR Buses Replacement and Expansion
Facility Improvements

Passenger Facility Improvements
Transit Operations Support for Saratoga
Transit Support Vehicles

Transit Bus Replacement/Expansion
Preventive Maintenance

Replacement Shuttle Vehicles

Capital Cost of Contracting

Off-Board Fare Collection System

I-87 Exit 3 or 4 Airport Connector

Selkirk Bypass

New Karner Road (NY 155), US 20 to NY 5
Elm Street Bypass

[-787, Broadway to NY 378: Multi-Course Overlay
Watervliet Shaker Road, Corridor Improvements

NY 145 Bridge Over Unknown Creek
NY 7, 1-87 To I-787 Overlap: Minor Rehab
NY 913T Bridge Over the D&H Ramp

Loudonville Road Bridge over the I1-90 Ramp

Sheridan Hollow Sidewalks
I-787 Bridge Over Broadway

I-787, Watervliet South City Line to 8th St.
Albany Shaker Road & Northern Boulevard
Albany County High Risk Rural Road - Safety
NY 910D (Washington Avenue Ext), Recon.

Fund
Sources

Sec 5310
Sec 5307
Sec 5307
Sec 5307
5307-S

Sec 5307
Sec 5307
Sec 5307
Sec 5307
Sec 5307
CMAQ

NHS, IM
NHS
STP-Flex
STP-Flex
M
STP-Flex
HBRR
NHS
HBRR
IM
CMAQ
IM

M
STP-Flex
Safety
STP-Flex

2015 &
2016
Funding

0.900
2.000
2.500
1.015
1.275
0.400
10.000
7.861
2.000
1.200
0.750

26.592
7.985
16.150
4.844
7.289
3.600
1.758
9.104
2.800
8.670
0.260
2.429
0.302
9.670
0.440
9.860

2015 &
2016
Year

2015, 16
2015, 16
2015, 16
2015, 16
2015, 16
2015, 16
2015, 16
2015
2015, 16
2015, 16
2015

2015
2016
2015
2015
2015, 16
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2016
2015
2016
2015

Total
Cost

Owner

Location

4.164 Multiple Regional

7.180

CDTA

12.750 CDTA

3.801
7.922
1.675

CDTA
County
CDTA

60.056 CDTA
54.244 CDTA

7.240
4.592
0.850

CDTA
N.A.
CDTA

43,912 State

8.104

State

17.275 County

5.675
7.608
6.435
1.918
9.698
3.306
9.292
0.340
2.429
0.302

Town
State
County
State
State
State
State
City
State
State

11.070 City

0.540

County

11.860 State

Regional
Regional
Regional
Saratoga Springs
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional

Colonie (T)
Bethlehem
Multiple
Colonie (T)
Multiple
Colonie (T)
Rensselaerville
Colonie (T)
Colonie (T)
Albany
Albany
Albany
Multiple
Albany
Multiple
Albany

Implementer

CDTA
CDTA
CDTA
CDTA
CDTA
CDTA
CDTA
CDTA
CDTA
CDTA
CDTA

NYSDOT
NYSDOT
County
Town
NYSDOT
County
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
City
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
City
County
NYSDOT



TIP#

PIN

Rensselaer County

R175
R187
R235
R238
R277
R278
R286
R288
R290
R292
R294
R295
R296
R297
R298

Saratoga County

SA88

SA108
SA134
SA144
SA214
SA235
SA236
SA242
SA254
SA255
SA258

175451
130662
100131
104334
175796
175798
111134
108967
111136
175838
111129
175915
175893
175898
175899

109618
108527
182166
108963
172205
172225
172226
172230
175776
194114
175916

Fund
Description Sources
ITS Signal Upgrades, Broadway NHS

NY 7, Raymertown to Tomhannock: Recon. NHS
NY 2 over Dayfoot Brook: Bridge Replacement HBRR

US 9 over NY 9J and 9 over AMTRAK & CSX NHS
Lansingburgh Sidewalks CMAQ
126th Street/US 4 (2nd Avenue) CMAQ
NY 20 Bridge Over Kinderhook Creek HBRR
NY 4 Bridge Over Mill Creek HBRR
NY 20 Bridge Over Kinderhook Creek HBRR
US 4, Couse Corners to Mannix Rd: Corridor Imp STP-Flex

US 20, US 4 to East Nassau Line: Reconstruction NHS
21st St Realignment & Hoosick St/Burdett Ave Safety
East Road (CR 33) over Kinderhook Creek HBRR
Plank Road (CR 126) over the Deepkill HBRR
Preservation of County Bridges HBRR

NY 50, North of Saratoga Springs: Recon. STP-Flex
Balltown Road, River Rd to Glenridge Rd STP-Flex
Repl Buses for CDTA and Northway Exp. CMAQ
NY 4 OVER HUDSON RIVER HBRR
[-87, Exit 13 to Exit 15: Resurfacing IM

Two I-87 Bridges over NY 146 (Exit 9): Repl IM

[-87, Saratoga County Line to Exit 10: Mill & Fill IM
[-87, Exit 10 to Exit 13: Resurfacing IM

CR 67 Over Fish Creek: Bridge Replacement  HBRR
Lock 3 Access Rd Bridge over Champlain Canal HBRR
North Line Rd/Old Post Rd/Malta Ave Intersection Safety

2015 &
2016
Funding

0.310
9.590
0.038
12.214
0.128
1.100
0.286
0.112
0.336
5.940
12.140
1.015
0.550
0.550
1.500

13.203
9.000
2.750
0.928
7.825
0.381
9.000
8.372
7.948
0.031
2.612

2015 &
2016
Year

2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015

2015
2015
2016
2015
2015, 16
2015
2015
2015, 16
2015
2015
2016

Total
Cost

0.310

Owner

City

10.291 State

0.277

State

13.288 State

0.128
1.375
0.286
0.112
0.336
6.740

City
City
State
State
State
State

13.590 State

1.370
0.701
0.701
1.500

City

County
County
County

13.607 State
18.958 County

5.750
0.928
8.111
1.205
9.678
8.372
8.573
0.031
3.300

County
State
State
State
State
State
County

County

Location

Rensselaer
Pittstown
Petersburg
Rensselaer
Troy

Troy

Nassau (T)

East Greenbush
Nassau (T)

East Greenbush
Multiple

Troy
Stephentown
Pittstown
Stephentown

Multiple
Multiple
Multiple
Northumberland
Multiple

Clifton Park
Multiple
Multiple
Saratoga Springs
Saratoga

Malta

Implementer

City
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
City

City
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
Town
NYSDOT
City
County
County
County

NYSDOT
NYSDOT
CDTA
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
County

Town



TIP# PIN  Description

Schenectady County

S96 108531 Balltown Road, River Rd to Glenridge Rd

S124 152529 |-890, Campbell Road to Exit 26: Reconstruction
S155 175579 Scotia Sidewalks

S167 175533 Oak Street over CSX: Bridge Replacement
S178 130676 NY 7 Bridge Over I-890: Bridge Replacement
S182 103421 NY 5Bridge over the Erie Canal: Replacement
S191 175828 Mohawk-Hudson Bike-Hike Trail Kiosks

S192 175829 Hamburg Street Sidewalk Connection

S199 175919 Lower State St & Washington Ave: Recon.
S200 175918 Hamburg Street (NY 146), Corridor Improvements
S201 175920 Broadway: Reconstruction and N. Westcott SW
S202 175921 Upper Union Street, Reconstruction

Fund
Sources

STP-Flex
NHS
CMAQ
HBRR
IM
HBRR
CMAQ
CMAQ
STP-Flex
STP-Flex
STP-Flex
STP-Flex

2015 &
2016
Funding

9.000
8.800
0.025
0.159
10.404
20.131
0.022
0.081
9.540
5.060
2.350
2.990

2015 &
2016
Year

2015
2016
2015
2015
2016
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015
2015

Total

Cost Owner

18.958 State
9.300 State

0.025 Village

4.083 City
11.160 State
21.672 State

0.022 County

0.090 Town
10.940 City
5.710 Town
2.650 Town
3.390 Town

Location

Niskayuna
Multiple
Scotia
Schenectady
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Schenectady
Rotterdam
Schenectady
Rotterdam
Rotterdam
Niskayuna

Implementer

NYSDOT
NYSDOT
Village
City
NYSDOT
NYSDOT
County
Town
City
Town
County
County



